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*Stocks are based on price performance: from 3 - 10 October . Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

Week % Change

-17.17%

-15.02%

-14.60%

-13.19%

-12.91%

Company Name

Bellamy's Australia 

Syrah Resources

Orocobre Limited

Afterpay Touch group

WiseTech Global

 

ASX Code

BAL

SYR

ORE

APT

WTC

Week % Change

22.40%

18.73%

18.67%

7.58%

4.73%

 

Company Name

Navitas Limited

Greencross Limited

MYOB

iSelect

Super Ret Rep Ltd

 

ASX Code

NVT

GXL

MYO

ISU

SUL

      -1.57%%Down -1.57%
for the week

 S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

Campbell
Brisbane Boys College, QLD

$56,802

3RD
Falaherties

Albany Senior High School, WA

$57,305

2ND

Zack
St Luke's Grammar School, NSW

$58,612

1ST
TOP 3 RANKED  SYNDICATES

MOST
IMPROVED
SYNDICATE

Mountain Blizzard
Sydney Boys High

Portfolio value: 
$53,023
Weekly change: 
6.9%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY11%

11% of syndicates are in profit
Average portfolio value $48,423

WEEK 8 UPDATE


